B/S Qty
71

34
147
213
484
213
213
353
202
303
514

70

1965
383
1821

1231
54
128
85
215
975
805
303
10

422
213
213
16
197
143
11
592
154
355
247
33
75
25
263
213
908
79
35
203
411
1317

00O 0 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 00 O 0 O O OO0 ™ O 0 0 O O W 0 0 0 O 0 0 OO 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 O O W W W

Crcy
16.45 EUR
16.45 EUR
16.445 EUR
16.445 EUR
16.445 EUR
16.435 EUR
16.405 EUR
16.38 EUR
16.345 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.36 EUR
16.36 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.35 EUR
16.35 EUR
16.35 EUR
16.345 EUR
16.345 EUR
16.32 EUR
16.33 EUR
16.33 EUR
16.335 EUR
16.335 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.34 EUR
16.305 EUR
16.31 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.26 EUR
16.26 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.245 EUR
16.235 EUR
16.235 EUR
16.23 EUR
16.23 EUR
16.225 EUR
16.21 EUR
16.215 EUR
16.22 EUR
16.22 EUR

ExecTime

08:00:15 XTHO
08:00:15 XTHO
08:03:20 XTHO
08:03:20 XTHO
08:03:20 XTHO
08:03:28 XTHO
08:05:02 XTHO
08:05:09 XTHO
08:07:57 XTHO
08:17:06 XTHO
08:20:50 XTHO
08:20:51 XTHO
08:28:12 XTHO
08:41:29 XTHO
08:41:29 XTHO
08:41:30 XTHO
08:46:18 XTHO
08:51:37 XTHO
09:00:18 XLON
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:19 XTHO
09:00:38 XTHO
09:01:58 XTHO
09:02:55 XTHO
09:05:58 XTHO
09:06:27 XTHO
09:06:54 XTHO
09:06:54 XTHO
09:09:13 XLON
09:09:19 XLON
09:09:20 XLON
09:09:24 XLON
09:12:12 XTHO
09:12:12 XTHO
09:12:37 XTHO
09:12:37 XTHO
09:12:46 XTHO
09:15:58 XLON
09:18:13 XLON
09:18:31 XTHO
09:18:31 XTHO
09:18:31 XTHO
09:18:31 XLON

Exchange
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658
365
428
1709
47
154
180
12
466
51
289
213
208
213
111
12
208
37
1492
281
300
43
249

43
170
219
103
179
111
146
454
107
500

35
362

17

28
487
149
193

64

59

43
395

17

1565
222
375
195

16.205
16.195
16.195
16.2
16.2
16.18
16.185
16.185
16.195
16.18
16.16
16.165
16.19
16.22
16.23
16.23
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.21
16.21
16.165
16.165
16.16
16.16
16.16
16.16
16.16
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.145
16.145
16.145
16.145
16.15
16.135
16.135
16.125
16.105
16.105
16.105
16.12
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.12
16.115
16.115
16.115

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:22:16 XTHO
09:23:09 XTHO
09:23:09 XTHO
09:26:28 XLON
09:26:28 XLON
09:27:42 XTHO
09:27:42 XTHO
09:27:42 XTHO
09:27:42 XTHO
09:27:44 XTHO
09:30:15 XTHO
09:30:15 XTHO
09:36:00 XLON
09:38:40 XTHO
09:38:40 XLON
09:38:40 XLON
09:38:40 XLON
09:38:40 XLON
09:38:40 XLON
09:39:38 XTHO
09:39:38 XTHO
09:44:46 XTHO
09:44:46 XTHO
09:44:58 XTHO
09:44:58 XTHO
09:44:58 XTHO
09:48:41 XLON
09:48:41 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XLON
09:50:33 XTHO
09:50:33 XTHO
09:50:42 XTHO
09:50:42 XTHO
09:50:55 XTHO
09:51:47 XTHO
09:51:47 XTHO
09:51:47 XTHO
10:01:04 XLON
10:03:50 XLON
10:03:50 XLON
10:05:00 XLON
10:05:30 XLON
10:05:59 XLON
10:05:59 XLON
10:06:00 XTHO
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154
240
930
80
1741
173
208
201
651
449
260
248
573
12
213
22
77
299
100
180
966
118
180
20
15
246
954
86
831
704
150
87
578
168
599
991
311
540
213
14
1207
143
1121
213
1575
306

91
168
857

16.115
16.115
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.115
16.115
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.115
16.095
16.1
16.085
16.085
16.115
16.115
16.115
16.115
16.115
16.11
16.11
16.11
16.11
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.115
16.11
16.105
16.105
16.105
16.105
16.115
16.125
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.13
16.13
16.13

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:06:00 XTHO
10:13:54 XTHO
10:16:08 XTHO
10:19:16 XTHO
10:22:19 XLON
10:22:19 XLON
10:25:40 XLON
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:40 XTHO
10:25:46 XTHO
10:29:54 XTHO
10:29:54 XTHO
10:31:07 XTHO
10:31:07 XTHO
10:43:28 XLON
10:43:28 XLON
10:43:28 XLON
10:43:28 XLON
10:43:28 XLON
10:44:41 XTHO
10:50:44 XTHO
10:50:44 XTHO
10:50:50 XTHO
10:55:06 XLON
10:58:35 XLON
10:58:35 XLON
10:58:35 XTHO
10:58:35 XTHO
10:58:35 XTHO
10:58:35 XTHO
10:58:35 XTHO
10:58:35 XTHO
11:02:39 XLON
11:03:58 XLON
11:08:21 XTHO
11:08:21 XTHO
11:08:42 XLON
11:08:42 XLON
11:17:35 XLON
11:20:32 XTHO
11:22:18 XTHO
11:22:18 XTHO
11:22:18 XTHO
11:31:08 XLON
11:32:00 XLON
11:32:12 XLON



00O 0 0 0 W O 0 W O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 W O 0 O O 0 O OO ™ O 0 ™ W W W

129
172
120
193
227
196
1027
584
261
719
426

213
10

32
91
117
135
117
374
213
1008
393
692
598
785
213
1021
16
412
284
180
180
61
135
441
213
12

183
25
261
195
142
429
92
138
1453

16.13
16.13
16.13
16.13
16.13
16.13
16.13
16.125
16.125
16.12
16.12
16.115
16.13
16.145
16.145
16.145
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.14
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.135
16.13
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.125
16.12
16.12
16.11
16.11
16.105
16.105
16.1
16.135
16.135
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:32:12 XLON
11:32:17 XLON
11:33:35 XLON
11:33:35 XLON
11:37:51 XTHO
11:37:51 XTHO
11:37:51 XTHO
11:43:22 XTHO
11:43:24 XTHO
11:43:25 XLON
11:43:25 XLON
11:49:18 XTHO
11:59:46 XTHO
12:02:22 XLON
12:02:22 XLON
12:02:22 XLON
12:02:25 XTHO
12:02:25 XLON
12:04:09 XLON
12:04:40 XLON
12:04:40 XLON
12:04:40 XLON
12:07:19 XTHO
12:08:48 XLON
12:08:48 XLON
12:08:48 XTHO
12:08:48 XTHO
12:08:48 XTHO
12:09:05 XTHO
12:09:06 XTHO
12:09:06 XTHO
12:16:05 XLON
12:16:05 XLON
12:16:05 XLON
12:16:05 XLON
12:16:05 XLON
12:16:05 XLON
12:19:04 XTHO
12:19:04 XTHO
12:25:46 XTHO
12:25:46 XTHO
12:25:46 XLON
12:25:46 XLON
12:25:48 XLON
12:36:51 XTHO
12:36:51 XTHO
12:36:51 XTHO
12:36:51 XTHO
12:36:51 XTHO
12:36:51 XTHO
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180

530
252
184
43
369
68
29
440
205
251
382
73
1098
236
105
180
469
112
299
87
75
632
249
380
196
404
1409
209
47
208

248
83
624
121
135
180
180
540
135
245
20
92
101
1039
493
58
245

16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.14
16.145
16.16
16.16
16.16
16.155
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.155
16.155
16.155
16.16
16.16
16.165
16.165
16.165
16.165
16.165
16.165
16.145
16.135
16.135
16.13
16.125
16.125
16.15
16.155
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.145
16.145
16.145
16.135
16.145
16.145
16.14

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:36:51 XLON
12:44:00 XLON
12:48:34 XLON
12:48:34 XLON
12:48:34 XLON
12:49:29 XTHO
12:51:02 XTHO
12:54:35 XLON
12:54:35 XLON
12:55:11 XTHO
12:59:20 XLON
12:59:20 XLON
12:59:20 XLON
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
12:59:21 XTHO
13:09:01 XTHO
13:09:03 XLON
13:09:03 XLON
13:12:34 XLON
13:15:26 XTHO
13:18:15 XLON
13:21:53 XTHO
13:21:53 XTHO
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:21:54 XLON
13:25:40 XTHO
13:25:40 XTHO
13:25:40 XTHO
13:29:36 XLON
13:30:38 XTHO
13:31:09 XTHO
13:39:26 XTHO
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355
1030
584
108
571
86
286
327
51
668
293
31
231
1003
31
15
162
89
185

203
203
964
1350
1496
782
207
877
903
1489
162
381
1121
213
117
1087
22
553
1799
168
388
25
49
290
84
26
399
432
52
84

16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.135 EUR
16.13 EUR
16.13 EUR
16.13 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.14 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.145 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.155 EUR
16.155 EUR
16.15 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR

13:39:26 XTHO
13:40:51 XLON
13:40:51 XLON
13:43:04 XTHO
13:44:04 XTHO
13:44:04 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:45 XTHO
13:48:46 XLON
13:48:46 XLON
13:48:46 XLON
13:48:46 XLON
13:59:20 XLON
13:59:29 XLON
13:59:29 XLON
14:01:22 XLON
14:06:53 XTHO
14:08:25 XTHO
14:09:41 XTHO
14:11:40 XLON
14:13:17 XTHO
14:14:53 XTHO
14:14:53 XTHO
14:15:06 XTHO
14:17:36 XLON
14:17:36 XLON
14:24:54 XTHO
14:25:10 XLON
14:25:10 XTHO
14:25:10 XTHO
14:25:10 XTHO
14:26:16 XLON
14:26:16 XLON
14:27:04 XTHO
14:27:04 XTHO
14:27:04 XTHO
14:27:08 XTHO
14:29:38 XTHO
14:29:38 XTHO
14:30:41 XTHO
14:33:53 XTHO
14:33:53 XTHO
14:34:14 XLON
14:34:14 XLON
14:34:14 XLON
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195
17
329
2002
120
224
598
203
820
179
270
606
97
208
1513
113
345
250
245
374
35
1275
187
508
1024
213
286
182
208
61
260
171
551
990
70
128
218
315
30
688
665
460
183
98
107
469
1264
498
18
284

16.195
16.2
16.2

16.205

16.205

16.215

16.22
16.235
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.26
16.26

16.255

16.255

16.255

16.26
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.245
16.235
16.24
16.245
16.24
16.235
16.235
16.25
16.245
16.245
16.23
16.24
16.23
16.23
16.255
16.27
16.27
16.275
16.275
16.28
16.28
16.29

16.295

16.3
16.31
16.31

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14:34:16 XLON
14:35:57 XTHO
14:35:57 XTHO
14:35:57 XTHO
14:36:11 XLON
14:38:35 XTHO
14:38:53 XLON
14:40:42 XLON
14:42:00 XTHO
14:42:22 XLON
14:42:22 XLON
14:42:22 XLON
14:42:22 XLON
14:42:22 XLON
14:46:35 XLON
14:46:35 XLON
14:46:35 XLON
14:46:35 XLON
14:46:35 XLON
14:46:35 XTHO
14:46:35 XTHO
14:46:35 XTHO
14:46:35 XTHO
14:46:35 XTHO
14:47:44 XTHO
14:49:54 XTHO
14:49:54 XTHO
14:49:54 XTHO
14:49:55 XLON
14:49:55 XLON
14:49:55 XLON
14:51:51 XLON
14:52:37 XLON
14:52:37 XLON
14:52:41 XLON
14:52:41 XTHO
14:52:46 XLON
14:52:48 XTHO
14:56:25 XTHO
14:57:02 XLON
14:57:02 XLON
14:58:16 XTHO
14:58:24 XTHO
14:59:11 XTHO
14:59:19 XTHO
15:00:39 XTHO
15:00:39 XTHO
15:00:39 XTHO
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON



00O 0 0 0 W O 0 W O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 W O 0 O O 0 O OO ™ O 0 ™ W W W

180
264
44
180
200
135
208
39
505
541
202
100
305
469
436
53
155
108
345
62
213
65
251
72
303
221
494
312
761
426
346
438
408
269
411
1501
158
975
289
116
40
97
65
157
159
22
480
40

157

16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.305
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.29
16.29
16.285
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.285
16.29
16.29
16.29
16.255
16.255
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.255
16.245
16.255
16.255
16.255
16.255
16.255
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.265
16.265
16.27
16.27
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:00:39 XLON
15:01:00 XTHO
15:01:15 XTHO
15:01:15 XTHO
15:03:01 XTHO
15:03:01 XTHO
15:04:02 XLON
15:04:02 XLON
15:04:02 XLON
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:02 XTHO
15:04:58 XLON
15:04:58 XTHO
15:08:24 XLON
15:09:01 XLON
15:09:38 XLON
15:09:38 XLON
15:09:38 XLON
15:09:38 XTHO
15:09:52 XTHO
15:10:31 XTHO
15:12:59 XTHO
15:12:59 XTHO
15:12:59 XLON
15:12:59 XLON
15:12:59 XLON
15:14:01 XTHO
15:14:01 XTHO
15:15:01 XTHO
15:17:14 XLON
15:17:53 XLON
15:17:54 XTHO
15:17:54 XTHO
15:17:54 XLON
15:18:22 XLON
15:18:22 XLON
15:18:39 XLON
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21
747
206
594
336
213
970
328
569

67
324
773
316
263
181
112
219
315
345
157
200
370

300
135
33

155
184
33
33
617
66
247
551
682
750
24
145
221
208
576
41
166
213
173
72
56
220
387

16.275
16.285
16.285
16.285
16.285

16.28
16.285
16.285
16.285
16.275

16.28

16.28
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.255
16.255

16.25

16.25

16.25

16.24

16.24

16.24

16.24

16.24

16.24
16.235
16.235

16.23

16.23

16.23

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

15:18:39 XLON
15:19:34 XLON
15:19:34 XLON
15:19:34 XLON
15:19:34 XLON
15:19:53 XTHO
15:19:53 XTHO
15:19:53 XTHO
15:19:53 XTHO
15:20:16 XTHO
15:24:36 XLON
15:24:36 XLON
15:24:40 XLON
15:24:40 XLON
15:24:42 XTHO
15:24:42 XTHO
15:24:42 XTHO
15:26:00 XTHO
15:26:45 XTHO
15:27:04 XLON
15:27:04 XLON
15:27:04 XTHO
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:31 XLON
15:28:32 XTHO
15:28:32 XTHO
15:28:32 XTHO
15:28:32 XTHO
15:30:10 XLON
15:30:15 XTHO
15:30:28 XTHO
15:30:30 XTHO
15:30:30 XTHO
15:32:03 XTHO
15:32:34 XLON
15:32:34 XLON
15:32:34 XLON
15:32:39 XTHO
15:32:39 XTHO
15:32:40 XTHO
15:32:40 XTHO
15:32:40 XLON
15:32:40 XLON
15:32:46 XTHO
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208
511
255
73
250
629
460
45
1056
84
213
218
137
267
174
371
287
30
1957
96
197
250
181
41
32
213
460
100
108
57
90
183

400
252
356
160
389
200
118
323
447
230
1290
414
280
101
191
14
78

16.24
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.245
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.25
16.245
16.245
16.255
16.255
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.235
16.23
16.235
16.235
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.26
16.26
16.265
16.265
16.26
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.245

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

15:35:09 XLON
15:35:09 XLON
15:37:11 XTHO
15:37:23 XTHO
15:37:50 XLON
15:37:51 XLON
15:39:15 XLON
15:39:15 XLON
15:40:01 XTHO
15:40:01 XTHO
15:40:01 XTHO
15:40:20 XLON
15:40:20 XLON
15:41:37 XLON
15:41:37 XLON
15:41:37 XLON
15:42:41 XTHO
15:43:10 XLON
15:43:11 XTHO
15:43:11 XTHO
15:43:42 XLON
15:43:42 XLON
15:43:47 XLON
15:43:54 XLON
15:44:34 XLON
15:44:50 XTHO
15:44:50 XTHO
15:44:56 XLON
15:45:00 XLON
15:45:04 XTHO
15:46:11 XLON
15:47:11 XLON
15:47:11 XLON
15:48:14 XLON
15:48:14 XLON
15:48:46 XTHO
15:48:47 XLON
15:48:47 XLON
15:50:04 XTHO
15:50:04 XTHO
15:50:43 XLON
15:50:58 XLON
15:50:58 XLON
15:50:59 XTHO
15:53:20 XLON
15:53:20 XLON
15:53:21 XTHO
15:53:21 XTHO
15:53:21 XTHO
15:53:25 XLON
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166
537
250
2067
213
346
43
517
726
10
204
186
91
125
176
51
456
375
32
295
382
213
304
562
242

448
400
187
354
78
181
392
189
178
208
312
169
213
1096
461
352
213
765
280
317
275
103
745
144

16.24
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.265
16.255
16.26
16.26
16.255
16.255
16.25
16.25
16.24
16.235
16.235
16.235
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.235
16.23
16.235
16.225
16.235
16.235
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.21
16.21
16.21
16.205
16.2
16.19
16.2
16.2
16.2
16.19
16.19
16.19
16.195
16.18
16.185
16.195
16.195

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

15:53:30 XTHO
15:56:04 XLON
15:56:04 XLON
15:56:53 XTHO
15:56:53 XTHO
15:56:53 XTHO
15:56:53 XLON
15:56:54 XLON
15:59:20 XLON
15:59:22 XLON
15:59:22 XLON
15:59:22 XTHO
15:59:22 XTHO
15:59:29 XLON
15:59:51 XTHO
15:59:51 XTHO
16:01:45 XTHO
16:01:51 XLON
16:01:51 XLON
16:01:51 XLON
16:02:05 XTHO
16:02:44 XTHO
16:02:44 XTHO
16:02:49 XTHO
16:02:50 XLON
16:02:50 XLON
16:03:05 XTHO
16:04:29 XLON
16:05:01 XLON
16:05:20 XLON
16:05:50 XLON
16:05:50 XLON
16:05:50 XLON
16:05:55 XTHO
16:05:56 XTHO
16:05:57 XLON
16:07:09 XTHO
16:07:11 XTHO
16:07:40 XTHO
16:07:40 XTHO
16:07:40 XLON
16:07:40 XLON
16:09:46 XTHO
16:09:46 XTHO
16:09:46 XLON
16:09:46 XLON
16:09:59 XTHO
16:10:00 XLON
16:12:07 XLON
16:12:07 XLON



00O 0 0 0 W O 0 W O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 W O 0 O O 0 O OO ™ O 0 ™ W W W

500
438
90
349
213
371
322
99
109
99
134
198
1253
302
163
208
154
128
54
400
338
213
55
213
23
483
111
197
12
316
204
213
10
268
540
135
131
308
35
692
800
393
456
861
52
485
425
367
66
250

16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.185 EUR
16.185 EUR
16.185 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.19 EUR
16.185 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.155 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.18 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.155 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.16 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.165 EUR
16.17 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.175 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR
16.195 EUR

16:13:41 XTHO
16:13:41 XLON
16:13:41 XLON
16:14:48 XTHO
16:14:48 XTHO
16:14:48 XTHO
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:48 XLON
16:14:50 XTHO
16:15:38 XTHO
16:15:38 XTHO
16:15:39 XLON
16:15:39 XLON
16:15:39 XTHO
16:15:44 XLON
16:16:40 XLON
16:17:01 XLON
16:17:43 XTHO
16:17:44 XTHO
16:17:44 XTHO
16:17:44 XLON
16:17:44 XLON
16:17:44 XLON
16:17:45 XLON
16:17:45 XLON
16:18:15 XTHO
16:19:19 XLON
16:19:35 XTHO
16:19:35 XTHO
16:19:35 XTHO
16:19:35 XLON
16:19:35 XLON
16:19:35 XLON
16:19:35 XLON
16:19:35 XLON
16:20:38 XTHO
16:20:38 XTHO
16:20:38 XTHO
16:21:15 XLON
16:22:12 XLON
16:22:12 XLON
16:23:03 XTHO
16:23:25 XLON
16:23:25 XLON
16:24:13 XLON
16:24:13 XLON
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460
147
141
124
213
331
726
1156
196
16
879
34
346
218
26
257
238
150
257
322

208
567
101
526
555
100
66
196
357
32
57
219
176
28
154
4271
11289
9878

16.195
16.19
16.19
16.19
16.18

16.185

16.185

16.185
16.18
16.18
16.17
16.17

16.175

16.175
16.17

16.185

16.185

16.185

16.185

16.175

16.175
16.18

16.175

16.175

16.175

16.175

16.175

16.175

16.175

16.165

16.165
16.17
16.17

16.165
16.17
16.17

16.135

16.135

16.155

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

16:24:13 XLON
16:24:33 XLON
16:24:33 XLON
16:24:33 XLON
16:24:47 XTHO
16:24:47 XTHO
16:24:47 XTHO
16:24:47 XTHO
16:24:48 XLON
16:24:48 XLON
16:24:51 XTHO
16:25:24 XLON
16:26:01 XLON
16:26:01 XLON
16:26:08 XLON
16:26:35 XLON
16:26:47 XLON
16:26:47 XLON
16:26:47 XLON
16:26:48 XTHO
16:27:00 XTHO
16:27:00 XLON
16:27:01 XTHO
16:27:01 XTHO
16:27:01 XTHO
16:27:01 XTHO
16:27:01 XTHO
16:27:02 XLON
16:27:02 XLON
16:27:03 XTHO
16:27:24 XLON
16:27:24 XLON
16:27:24 XLON
16:27:24 XLON
16:27:52 XLON
16:27:52 XLON
16:30:16 XTHO
16:30:16 XTHO
16:35:11 XLON



